VILLAGE OF SHOREWOOD HILLS

Account No.
REVENUES
210-46-4618-000
210-46-4670-000
210-46-4670-100
210-46-4672-250
210-46-4673-110
210-46-4673-150
210-46-4673-200
210-46-4673-400
210-46-4680-000
210-48-4810-000
210-48-4810-100
210-48-4820-100
210-48-4820-110
210-48-4840-000
210-49-4940-000
210-49-4941-000
210-49-4944-000
EXPENSES
210-51-5130-210
210-51-5142-120
210-51-5142-150
210-51-5142-310
210-51-5151-210
210-51-5154-511
210-51-5154-512
210-51-5154-530
210-51-5160-121
210-51-5160-150
210-51-5160-220
210-51-5160-221
210-51-5160-222
210-51-5160-223
210-51-5160-340
210-51-5160-350
210-51-5160-360
210-51-5160-510

Account Title

CLERK: MISC FEES

MEMBERSHIP FEES
SWIM/DIVE/BALLET TEAM REG FEES
AUGUST ONLY MEMBERSHIPS
DAILY ADMISSIONS REC'D FR POOL
POP MACHINE SALES
CONCESSION SALES

SODA POP VENDOR REBATE
EXTENDED SEASON

INTEREST INCOME

BUILD AMERICA BOND SUBSIDY
RENT: PRIVATE CLUBS

RENT: BADGER STATE GAMES
INSURANCE CLAIMS

MEMBERSHIP GRANT DONATIONS
MISCELLANEOUS REVENUES

FUND BALANCE APPLIED

LEGAL: ADVICE & COUNSEL

CLERK: CLERICAL WAGES

CLERK: BENEFITS

CLERK: OFFICE SUPLY & EXPENSE
FINANCE: AUDIT EXPENSE
RISK/PROP MGT: PROP/LIABILITY
PROPERTY INSURANCE

POOL RENTAL: DUE TO GEN'L FUND
POOL LABOR: DPW

DPW CREW: BENEFITS
BLDG/PLANT: GAS & ELECTRIC
BLDG/PLANT: WATER

BLDG/PLANT: TELEPHONE

BLDGS & PLANT:STORMWATER CHRG
BLDG/PLANT: OPERATING SUPPLIES
BLDG/PLANT: REPAIR/MAINT EXP.
BIDG/PLANT: LEAK/BOILER REP
BLDG/PLANT: INSURED REPAIRS
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2020
2018 2019 2019 2019 Future Yr
Prior Yr Curr Yr Curr YTD Current Yr Budget
Actual Budget Actual Est. Year End (by Staff)
0 0 0 0 0
465,958 445,000 460,370 460,370 475,000
32,972 32,500 30,415 30,415 31,000
0 0 (85) 0 0
23,789 19,500 12,992 12,992 19,500
2,308 2,500 2,634 2,676 2,500
25,602 25,500 30,968 30,988 25,500
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
1,358 1,400 1,298 665 1,400
17,435 28,500 24,792 31,000 14,000
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 545,803 545,803 0
1,068 0 6,113 6,113 0
1,629 0 3,362 3,362 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 42 42 0
24,613 25,178 23,190 26,000 26,063
7,061 6,733 6,649 7,124 7124
3,132 9,000 3,513 3,511 13,500
1,600 1,500 0 1,500 1,500
2,900 2,900 0 2,900 2,900
625 595 0 595 595
37,775 37,000 0 37,000 37,000
8,085 8,000 6,811 8,000 8,000
1,576 1,650 1,411 1,650 1,650
18,667 28,000 29,185 18,000 28,000
14,067 18,200 15,364 17,000 18,200
2,288 2,500 2,168 2,500 2,500
1,077 1,100 963 1,100 1,100
755 3,000 760 800 3,000
19,009 48,450 598,484 599,991 29,100
4,619 65,000 0 0 3,000
3,491 0 0 0 0




VILLAGE OF SHOREWOOD HILLS

Account No.
210-55-5542-121
210-55-5542-122
210-55-5542-123
210-55-5542-124
210-55-5542-125
210-55-5542-126
210-55-5542-130
210-55-5542-150
210-55-5542-240
210-55-5542-310
210-55-5542-315
210-55-5542-339
210-55-5542-340
210-55-5542-341
210-55-5542-342
210-55-5542-343
210-55-5542-344
210-55-5542-345
210-55-5542-346
210-55-5542-350
210-55-5542-351
210-55-5542-353
210-55-5542-354
210-55-5542-400
210-59-5910-100
210-59-5910-200
210-59-5910-900
210-59-5920-900

NET FUND TOTAL [surplus / (deficit)]:

Account Title
STAFF: MANAGERS' WAGES
STAFF: LIFEGUARDS' WAGES
STAFF: COACHES' SAL. & WAGES
STAFF: CHECKERS' WAGES
STAFF: CONCESSION WAGES
STAFF: LESSON HELPER WAGES
STAFF: EXTENDED SEASON WAGES
STAFF: BENEFITS
REPAINTING
POOL STAFF: OFC SPLY & EXP
POOL STAFF: APPRECIATION
POOL: CHEMICALS
POOL: OPERATING SUPLY & EXP.
POOL STAFF: UNIFORM EXPENSE
POP MACHINE EXPENSES
CONCESSIONS EXPENSE
SPECIAL EVENTS EXPENSE
EXTEND SEASON OPERATNG SUP/EXP
SWIM/DIVE/BALLET EXPENSES
REPAIR/MAINT: SUPLY & EXPENSE
REPAIR/MAINT: POOL EQUIPMENT
REPAIR/MAINT: CONCESSIONS
LONG RANGE PLAN - POOL REPAIR
PEPSI SIGNING BONUS
LOCKER/SHOWER FLOORING
COMPUTERS-CHEM AUTOMATION
CONTINGENCY ACCOUNT
DUE TO DEBT SERVICE

REVENUE TOTAL:

EXPENSE TOTAL:

BUDGET WORKSHEET - 210 FUND (POOL)
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2020
2018 2019 2019 2019 Future Yr
Prior Yr Curr Yr Curr YTD Current Yr Budget
Actual Budget Actual Est. Year End (by Staff)
43,826 52,000 52,179 52,000 60,000
84,988 97,778 88,546 88,546 95,000
35,695 36,000 39,885 39,885 36,000
18,268 18,250 19,241 19,241 18,250
8,516 8,250 10,235 10,235 9,000
5,881 5,000 6,251 6,251 6,000
0 0 0 0 0
17,480 18,000 18,785 19,000 18,000
185 1,500 433 433 1,500
1,352 1,000 1,960 1,960 1,000
497 1,250 1,491 1,491 1,250
15,440 16,750 19,659 20,000 16,750
10,458 10,500 12,693 12,481 10,500
4,452 4,500 5,408 5,408 5,000
1,999 2,000 2,499 2,499 2,000
17,929 18,000 19,067 18,978 18,000
4,920 6,000 3,439 3,439 6,000
0 0 0 0 0
17,594 15,000 18,418 18,418 17,000
0 4,500 1,700 1,700 4,500
24,651 10,000 9,604 9,604 12,500
5,987 7,350 3,980 3,980 7,500
0 0 17,000 17,000 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 6,500 0 0 6,500
1,880 5,000 3,948 3,948 5,000
0 0 0 0 0
14,513 14,223 0 14,223 12,160
572,118 554,900 1,118,662 1,124,384 568,900
487,853 618,157 1,044,965 1,098,433 552,642
84,265 (63,257) 73,697 25,951 16,258



